HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2017 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Labor and Industrial Relations to Original House Concurrent Resolution No. 104 by Representative Edmonds

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 1, line 20, after "armed" change "services" to "forces"

1 AMENDMENT NO. 2

- 2 On page 2, line 21, after "(1)" and before "Board" insert "Public" and after "Accountants"
- and before the period "." insert "of Louisiana"
- 4 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 5 On page 2, line 22, after "(2)" and before "Board" insert "Louisiana State"
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 7 On page 2, line 24, after "Commission" and before the period "." insert "of Louisiana"
- 8 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 9 On page 2, line 25, after "(5)" and before "Architectural" insert "State Board of"
- 10 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- On page 2, line 26, after "(6)" and before "Bar" insert "Louisiana State"
- 12 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 7</u>
- On page 2, line 27, after "(7)" delete the remainder of the line and insert "Louisiana State
- 14 Real Estate Appraisers Board."
- 15 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- On page 2, line 28, after "(8)" and before "Auctioneers" insert "Louisiana"
- 17 AMENDMENT NO. 9
- On page 2, line 29, after "(9)" delete "Board of Examiner" and insert "Louisiana Board of
- 19 Examiners"
- 20 AMENDMENT NO. 10
- 21 On page 3, line 1, after "(11)" and before "Cemetery" insert "Louisiana"
- 22 AMENDMENT NO. 11
- On page 3, line 3, after "(13)" and before "Board" insert "Louisiana"
- 24 AMENDMENT NO. 12
- On page 3, line 4, after "(14)" and before "Board" insert "State Licensing"

CODING: Words in struck through type are deletions from existing law; words <u>underscored</u> are additions.

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 13
- 2 On page 3, line 5, after "(15)" and before "Board" insert "Louisiana State"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 14
- 4 On page 3, line 6, after "(16)" and before "Board" insert "Louisiana State"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 15
- 6 On page 3, line 7, after "(17)" and before "Board" insert "Louisiana State"
- 7 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 16</u>
- 8 On page 3, line 8, after "(18)" and before "Board" insert "State"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 17
- On page 3, line 9, after "(19)" and before "Board" insert "Louisiana State"
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 18
- On page 3, line 10, after "(20)" delete the remainder of the line and insert in lieu thereof
- 13 "Louisiana Department of Health, bureau of emergency medical services"
- 14 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 19</u>
- On page 3, line 11, after "(21)" and before "Professional" insert "Louisiana"
- 16 AMENDMENT NO. 20
- On page 3, line 12, after "(22)" and before "Board" insert "Louisiana State"
- 18 AMENDMENT NO. 21
- On page 3, line 13, after "(23)" and before "Board" insert "State"
- 20 AMENDMENT NO. 22
- 21 On page 3, line 14, after "(24)" and before "Racing" insert "Louisiana State"
- 22 AMENDMENT NO. 23
- On page 3, line 15, after "(25)" and before "Board" insert "Louisiana State"
- 24 AMENDMENT NO. 24
- On page 3, line 16, after "(26)" and before "Licensed" insert "Louisiana"
- 26 AMENDMENT NO. 25
- On page 3, line 17, after "(27)" and before "Board" insert "Louisiana"
- 28 AMENDMENT NO. 26
- On page 3, line 18, after "(28)" and before "Board" insert "Louisiana State"

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 27
- 2 On page 3, line 20, after "(30)" and before "Board" insert "Louisiana State"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 28
- 4 On page 3, line 21, after "(31)" and before "Board" insert "Louisiana"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 29
- 6 On page 3, line 22, after "(32)" and before "Board" insert "Louisiana State"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 30
- 8 On page 3, line 24, after "(34)" delete the remainder of the line and insert in lieu thereof
- 9 "Louisiana State Board of Private Investigator Examiners."
- 10 AMENDMENT NO. 31
- On page 3, line 25, after "(35)" and before "Board" insert "Louisiana State"
- 12 AMENDMENT NO. 32
- On page 3, line 26, after "(36)" delete the remainder of the line and insert in lieu thereof
- 14 "Radiologic Technology Board of Examiners"
- 15 AMENDMENT NO. 33
- On page 3, line 27, after "(37)" and before "Real" insert "Louisiana"
- 17 AMENDMENT NO. 34
- On page 3, line 29, after "(39)" and before "Board" insert "Louisiana State"
- 19 AMENDMENT NO. 35
- 20 On page 3, line 30, after "(40)" and before "Board" insert "Louisiana State"
- 21 AMENDMENT NO. 36
- On page 4, line 1, after "(41)" and before "Board" insert "Louisiana State"
- 23 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 37</u>
- On page 4, line 2, after "(42)" and before "Professional" insert "Louisiana"
- 25 AMENDMENT NO. 38
- On page 4, line 3, after "(43)" and before "Department" insert "State"
- 27 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 39</u>
- On page 4, line 4, after "(44)" and before "Board" insert "Louisiana State"
- 29 AMENDMENT NO. 40
- 30 On page 4, line 5, after "(45)" and before "Licensed" insert "Louisiana" and after
- 31 "Counselors" and before the period "." insert "Board of Examiners"

1 AMENDMENT NO. 41

- 2 On page 4, line 6, after "(46)" delete "Board of Examiners, and" and insert in lieu thereof
- 3 "Louisiana"